
 

Bedfordshire CCG Safeguarding Team 

 

Safeguarding Adults email address sova.bedfordshire@nhs.net    

Designated Nurse for Safeguarding Adults  Sophie Thompson  

s.thompson31@nhs.net  

Mental Capacity Act Lead Karen McCulloch  

karen.mcculloch1@nhs.net  

Designated Nurse for Safeguarding Children and 

Young People 

Helena Hughes 

helena.hughes2@nhs.net  

Designated Nurse for Looked After Children and 

Safeguarding Children. 

Deborah Spencer  

deborahspencer1@nhs.net  

Designated Doctor for Safeguarding Children and 

Young People 

Dr Wendy Kuriyan  

w.kuriyan@nhs.net  

Designated Doctor for Looked After Children   

 

Anita Mittal 

anita.mittal@nhs.net  

Looked After Children Mailbox bedccg.lac@nhs.net 

Designated Doctor for CDOP  Dr Amjad Khan 

Amjad.khan9@nhs.net  

CDOP & Quality Assurance Coordinator Sandra Watts 

Bedfordshire-cdopmanager@nhs.net   

  

Safeguarding Administrator   Aisha Pilgrim   

Aisha.pilgrim@nhs.net   

Primary Care Safeguarding Nurse  

 

 

Joanna Wilson  

joanna.wilson17@nhs.net  
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Luton CCG Safeguarding Team 

 

Safeguarding Adults email address lutonccg.safeguardingadults@nhs.net 

 

Safeguarding Children email address Safeguardingchildren.luton@nhs.net 

Safeguarding Looked After Children (LAC) email 

address 

Luton.lac@nhs.net 

Head of Adult Safeguarding & Designated Nurse Julie Hall  

Julie.hall8@nhs.net 

Head of Children Safeguarding &Designated Nurse 

for Looked After Children 

Teresa McDonald 

teresa.mcdonald1@nhs.net  

Mental Capacity Act & Deprivation of Liberty 

Safeguards Manager 

Karen McCulloch  

karen.mcculloch2@nhs.net 

Deputy Designated Looked After Children’s Nurse  Melinda Gibson 

Melinda.gibson@nhs.net  

Safeguarding Facilitator   Natasha Rani  

natasha.rani1@nhs.net 

Safeguarding Facilitator 

 

Priya Sidar- Patel 

Priya.Sidar-Patel@nhs.net 

Support Manager/Safeguarding, Quality & Primary 

Care  

Beverley Husbands 

beverley.husbands@nhs.net  

 

Safeguarding Looked After Children (LAC) email 

address 

Luton.lac@nhs.net 

Named GP for Children & Adults Safeguarding 

Designated Doctor for Safeguarding Children and 

Looked After Children 

Dr Mohamed Hassan 

mohamed.hassan@nhs.net 
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Multi-Agency Safeguarding Hub (MASH) Nurse 

CCG 

 

Patricia Bowles 

Patricia.bowles@nhs.net  

Primary Care Safeguarding Nurse  

 

Joanna Wilson  

joanna.wilson17@nhs.net  

 

Milton Keynes CCG Safeguarding Team 

 

Safeguarding Adults, Children and Looked after Children 

mailbox  

mkccg.safeguarding@nhs.net 

Designated Nurse Adult Safeguarding Amanda Derbyshire  

amandaderbyshire@nhs.net 

Designated Nurse for Safeguarding  Children and 

Looked After Children 

Mandy Park 

mandy.park2@nhs.net 

Primary Care Specialist Safeguarding Nurse  

 

Henna Mayo 

henna.mayo1@nhs.net 

Named GP for Safeguarding  Dr. Tayo Kufeji 

omotayo.kufeji@nhs.net 

Designated Doctor for Safeguarding Children Dr Jean Herbison 
Jean.herbison1@nhs.net 

Specialist Safeguarding nurse, Children and Adults Vanessa Gates 

Vanessa.gates1@nhs.net 
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